
Fremont High: Virtual Parent-Teacher Conferences (Sep. 24, 2025)
Teacher Name Department Teacher Email Address Teacher Virtual PTC from 2:00 - 3:00

Allred, L Business leallred@wsd.net Click to set an appointment with this teacher

Aschliman, H Special Ed heaschliman@wsd.net Click to set an appointment with this teacher

Ballstaedt, J Visual Arts jballstaedt@wsd.net Click to set an appointment with this teacher

Beutler, A Applied Tech aubeutler@wsd.net Click to set an appointment with this teacher

Bjerregaard, S Health sbjerregaard@wsd.net Click to set an appointment with this teacher

Boden, A Resource aboden@wsd.net Click to set an appointment with this teacher

Bosley, L Health/Science lobosley@wsd.net Click to set an appointment with this teacher

Bruun, M Resource mobruun@wsd.net Click to set an appointment with this teacher

Checketts, B English brchecketts@wsd.net Click to set an appointment with this teacher

Checketts, M Social Studies & Health mechecketts@wsd.net Click to set an appointment with this teacher

Christiansen, F Applied Tech fachristiansen@wsd.net Click to set an appointment with this teacher

Clark, G Social Studies gaclark@wsd.net Click to set an appointment with this teacher

Dalebout, L Social Studies ldalebout@wsd.net Click to set an appointment with this teacher

Erisoty, A Applied Tech aerisoty@wsd.net Click to set an appointment with this teacher

Evans, R Special Ed ryevans@wsd.net Click to set an appointment with this teacher

Floyd, J Math jefloyd@wsd.net Click to set an appointment with this teacher

Flynn, W Science weflynn@wsd.net Click to set an appointment with this teacher

Foutz, J Performing Arts/P.E. jifoutz@wsd.net Click to set an appointment with this teacher

Funk, J Visual Arts jefunk1@wsd.net Click to set an appointment with this teacher

Guiver, L English lyguiver@wsd.net Click to set an appointment with this teacher

Hancock, C Social Studies chhancock2@wsd.net Click to set an appointment with this teacher

Harlan, K Health keharlan@wsd.net Click to set an appointment with this teacher

Henderson, C Applied Tech cohenderson2@wsd.net Click to set an appointment with this teacher

Hinds, G Resource ghinds@wsd.net Click to set an appointment with this teacher

Hoch, H ACT Prep/Health/PE hahoch@wsd.net Click to set an appointment with this teacher

Hofmann, H Math hehofmann@wsd.net Click to set an appointment with this teacher

Holley, Z English zoholley@wsd.net Click to set an appointment with this teacher

Holmes, C Applied Tech coholmes2@wsd.net Click to set an appointment with this teacher

mailto:leallred@wsd.net
https://calendar.app.google/7aCu18tG6F8u3PSE7
mailto:heaschliman@wsd.net
https://calendar.google.com/calendar/u/0/appointments/schedules/AcZssZ0T3pDO9Bf2j12lfS-V3iiMg5FPUFsfIrIXb6Q68Ge79Y0QMwkDKxT98A9G6xfcBGAvrdNltW3h
mailto:jballstaedt@wsd.net
https://calendar.app.google/R5EYRc2nE8HuLeCf9
mailto:aubeutler@wsd.net
https://calendar.app.google/kkSRostuinNHZztZ8
http://sbjerregaard@wsd.net/
https://calendar.google.com/calendar/u/0/appointments/schedules/AcZssZ0WMdKt-O-dSNiaqxjAwPXQhwvCvy6Wj_wNYxpp8C7zReXN8MHDPFUpO5GnDwCplrh_6rRvy6Fg
mailto:aboden@wsd.net
https://calendar.app.google/WwJTR1X2FYYTrUTR8
mailto:lobosley@wsd.net
https://calendar.app.google/UL5qPi3Yjn9YamsV9
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mailto:ldalebout@wsd.net
https://calendar.app.google/7rAPWhZ7JJJzigPC6
mailto:aerisoty@wsd.net
https://calendar.app.google/5fgqtf86PxB2Heh47
mailto:ryevans@wsd.net
https://calendar.app.google/Qw9inzmJMDZvpXiX9
mailto:jefloyd@wsd.net
https://calendar.app.google/fao4XDMzKXjvA9FD8
mailto:weflynn@wsd.net
https://calendar.app.google/PnXf3UTKiTLSEQy1A
mailto:jifoutz@wsd.net
https://calendar.app.google/dqJPGLTZcR7YSgGB9
mailto:jefunk1@wsd.net
https://calendar.app.google/YzTZEQ8bHfTj2wxNA
mailto:lyguiver@wsd.net
https://calendar.app.google/Qp4oMLqkL9HgYPwn6
mailto:chhancock2@wsd.net
https://calendar.app.google/KnX6XJ7D8xMMgNbB6
mailto:keharlan@wsd.net
https://calendar.app.google/z9waGTx7yMGCDefG8
mailto:cohenderson2@wsd.net
https://calendar.app.google/xeb9zhcfvZUqEyjk7
mailto:ghinds@wsd.net
https://calendar.app.google/edsvAFn3VnTtJZeW6
mailto:hahoch@wsd.net
https://calendar.app.google/6PyFuH3zWpXSm2iY8
mailto:hehofmann@wsd.net
https://calendar.app.google/2ZWEc4mbDKLahfAg7
mailto:zoholley@wsd.net
https://calendar.app.google/G4Q5SnTJJdr27rpY8
mailto:coholmes2@wsd.net
https://calendar.app.google/5P62TKmie5k5xcy39


Fremont High: Virtual Parent-Teacher Conferences (Sep. 24, 2025)
Teacher Name Department Teacher Email Address Teacher Virtual PTC from 2:00 - 3:00

Howell, K English kehowell@wsd.net Click to set an appointment with this teacher

Hubner, H English hohubner@wsd.net Click to set an appointment with this teacher

Iseminger, S Health shiseminger@wsd.net Click to set an appointment with this teacher

Joiner, C Applied Tech cajoiner@wsd.net Click to set an appointment with this teacher

Jones, S World Languages/German sejones1@wsd.net Click to set an appointment with this teacher

Jorgensen, W English wjorgensen@wsd.net Click to set an appointment with this teacher

Kap, D Health dokap@wsd.net Click to set an appointment with this teacher

Madsen, H Social Studies hemadsen@wsd.net Click to set an appointment with this teacher

Mailoto, A Health/Physical Education anmailoto@wsd.net Click to set an appointment with this teacher

Meadors, M English mimeadors@wsd.net Click to set an appointment with this teacher

Merrill, K Math kamerrill@wsd.net Click to set an appointment with this teacher

Monson, L Social Studies lmonson@wsd.net Click to set an appointment with this teacher

Murphy, P Social Studies patmurphy@wsd.net Click to set an appointment with this teacher

Musselman, J Performing Arts jomusselman@wsd.net Click to set an appointment with this teacher

Obray, A Performing Arts auobray@wsd.net Click to set an appointment with this teacher

Parra, G Social Studies gaparra@wsd.net Click to set an appointment with this teacher

Patterson, A Performing Arts aspatterson@wsd.net Click to set an appointment with this teacher

Pollard, D Business & Marketing dpollard@wsd.net Click to set an appointment with this teacher

Pollard, T Business & Marketing topollard@wsd.net Click to set an appointment with this teacher

Price, C Math & Social Studies 
Resource coprice@wsd.net Click to set an appointment with this teacher

Ralph, M Visual Arts mralph@wsd.net Click to set an appointment with this teacher

Reeder, T Performing Arts trreeder@wsd.net Click to set an appointment with this teacher

Remy, C Math remy@wsd.net Click to set an appointment with this teacher

Riley, R Science roriley@wsd.net Click to set an appointment with this teacher

Robbins, M Options mirobbins@wsd.net Click to set an appointment with this teacher

Rohde, S Math shrohde@wsd.net Click to set an appointment with this teacher

Romero, J Health jaromero@wsd.net Click to set an appointment with this teacher

Roundy, J FACS jeroundy@wsd.net Click to set an appointment with this teacher

mailto:kehowell@wsd.net
https://calendar.app.google/bkxik6XqCkViXEoE8
mailto:hohubner@wsd.net
https://calendar.app.google/cDDdH2bvDeWD6wJy6
mailto:shiseminger@wsd.net
https://calendar.app.google/NMMYpfYA3obFu5AN7
mailto:cajoiner@wsd.net
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mailto:sejones1@wsd.net
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mailto:wjorgensen@wsd.net
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mailto:hemadsen@wsd.net
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mailto:anmailoto@wsd.net
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mailto:kamerrill@wsd.net
https://calendar.google.com/calendar/appointments/schedules/AcZssZ0CsQcmDR4lp44cEpylkK4to7k-GqrMHwLIQkTinEDVb50T-117GxwxtSrRa8HG-v5yNi826kZN
mailto:lmonson@wsd.net
https://calendar.app.google/7eq3uAzEZG8gW23r9
mailto:patmurphy@wsd.net
https://calendar.app.google/dqYHPCHXzZt7oLgz7
mailto:jomusselman@wsd.net
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mailto:auobray@wsd.net
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mailto:gaparra@wsd.net
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mailto:mralph@wsd.net
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https://calendar.app.google/CXEed6CGRAcwb2kc9
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Sampson, K Spanish kesampson@wsd.net Click to set an appointment with this teacher

Selman, L Applied Tech laselman@wsd.net Click to set an appointment with this teacher

Shupe, T Math tishupe@wsd.net Click to set an appointment with this teacher

Smith, F Business fsmith@wsd.net Click to set an appointment with this teacher

Spell, M Business maspell1@wsd.net Click to set an appointment with this teacher

Stokes, T Social Studies trstokes@wsd.net Click to set an appointment with this teacher

Taylor, Amber Performing Arts amtaylor@wsd.net Click to set an appointment with this teacher

Taylor, Angie Math antaylor@wsd.net Click to set an appointment with this teacher

Tervort, S English shtervort@wsd.net Click to set an appointment with this teacher

Thomas, D Social Studies dathomas2@wsd.net Click to set an appointment with this teacher

Torres, A Math antorres@wsd.net Click to set an appointment with this teacher

Tuatagaloa, N Physical Education natuatagaloa@wsd.net Click to set an appointment with this teacher

VanArk, D Science davanark@wsd.net Click to set an appointment with this teacher

Walker, A American Sign Language awalker@wsd.net Click to set an appointment with this teacher

Wilson, N FACS nawilson@wsd.net Click to set an appointment with this teacher

mailto:kesampson@wsd.net
https://calendar.app.google/KGyhoKhV1Sxgg6Zq9
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mailto:tishupe@wsd.net
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https://calendar.app.google/pduGwiXBzPKnzQFB9
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https://calendar.app.google/g1jmkkrZJfVaJoBT6
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